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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Skylar Cowan           M1619          1/6       17:10    5:32       17:10
2     Paul Turner            M3039         1/46       17:30    5:39       17:30
3     Cody Wyles             M2029         1/29       19:03    6:05       18:51
4     Ilana McQuinn          F2029        1/103       19:01    6:08       18:59
5     Tom Roseberry          M2029         2/29       19:07    6:10       19:06
6     Glen Birkvold          M4049         1/49       19:11    6:11       19:10
7     Samantha Mazer         F2029        2/103       19:21    6:15       19:20
8     Larry Degroen          M4049         2/49       19:25    6:16       19:24
9     Greg Waters            M4049         3/49       19:31    6:18       19:30
10    Kyle Watson            M3039         2/46       19:59    6:27       19:58
11    Alex Pittman           M2029         3/29       20:03    6:27       19:59
12    Michael Hatada         M3039         3/46       20:15    6:31       20:11
13    Jason Brotherton       M3039         4/46       20:22    6:34       20:20
14    Julie Shultz           F2029        3/103       20:27    6:35       20:23
15    Stephanie Peters       F2029        4/103       20:30    6:36       20:27
16    Mark Dewar             M3039         5/46       21:09    6:48       21:04
17    Sharon Bertolli        F4049         1/80       21:29    6:54       21:21
18    William Waters         M5059         1/33       21:27    6:54       21:24
19    Aaron Lawrence         M4049         4/49       21:40    6:57       21:33
20    Craig Runnels          M5059         2/33       21:38    6:58       21:34
21    Michael O'Neil         M0115         1/23       21:53    7:00       21:40
22    Albert Sanchez         M4049         5/49       21:51    7:01       21:43
23    Kevin Weed             M4049         6/49       22:01    7:02       21:47
24    Dan Washeck            M3039         6/46       22:11    7:04       21:54
25    Chelsea Wyles          F              1/7       22:49    7:18       22:37
26    Paul Miller            M2029         4/29       23:03    7:21       22:48
27    Greg Spane             M3039         7/46       22:52    7:22       22:49
28    Patrick Hanks          M2029         5/29       23:22    7:23       22:53
29    Sam Merritt            M0115         2/23       22:57    7:24       22:55
30    John Stewart           M2029         6/29       23:05    7:27       23:03
31    Mark Mitchell          M5059         3/33       23:11    7:28       23:08
32    Louise Montgomery      F2029        5/103       23:14    7:30       23:13
33    Gree Oldham            F1619         1/17       23:35    7:34       23:25
34    Terra Oldham           F1619         2/17       23:35    7:34       23:26
35    Robert Murkerson       M4049         7/49       23:29    7:34       23:27
36    Sarah Nelson           F5059         1/51       23:34    7:36       23:32
37    Heather Martin         F2029        6/103       23:36    7:36       23:32
38    Jim Leckband           M4049         8/49       24:04    7:38       23:40
39    Sam Feist              M4049         9/49       24:20    7:46       24:05
40    Joseph Holman          M4049        10/49       24:12    7:48       24:09
41    Debbie Newell          F5059         2/51       24:18    7:50       24:15
42    Greta Dedmon           F3039        1/104       24:43    7:51       24:18
43    Eric Pratt             M3039         8/46       24:32    7:52       24:23
44    Suzanne Mooney         F3039        2/104       25:09    7:52       24:24
45    Kari Fouhy             F2029        7/103       24:38    7:53       24:25
46    Devon Grove            M0115         3/23       24:49    7:56       24:35
47    Ben Grevstad           M7096          1/5       24:38    7:56       24:35
48    Christina Grove        F4049         2/80       24:49    7:56       24:36
49    Brent Koslosky         M3039         9/46       24:59    7:57       24:36
50    Dan Hedges             M5059         4/33       24:52    7:57       24:38
51    David Acheson          M4049        11/49       25:05    7:58       24:40
52    Grant McCutchen        M0115         4/23       25:48    7:59       24:44
53    Sarah Olson            F3039        3/104       25:07    8:01       24:49
54    Anna Hill              F0115         1/38       24:52    8:01       24:50
55    Craig Pratt            M3039        10/46       26:14    8:02       24:52
56    Calvin Fong            M5059         5/33       25:06    8:04       25:00
57    Sara Sargent           F2029        8/103       25:02    8:04       25:00
58    Robert Routt           M5059         6/33       25:17    8:05       25:03
59    Mary Nicole Nazzaro    F3039        4/104       25:40    8:06       25:05
60    Eric Zobel             M0115         5/23       25:18    8:07       25:10
61    Michael Woodey         M1619          2/6       25:32    8:12       25:23
62    Anthony Muro           M0115         6/23       25:30    8:12       25:24
63    Sarah Parent           F2029        9/103       25:42    8:14       25:29
64    Damon Sims             M3039        11/46       26:23    8:14       25:30
65    Mitchell Barker        M0115         7/23       25:35    8:15       25:33
66    Keith Ufer             M3039        12/46       25:51    8:15       25:35
67    Rianne Bustamante      F2029       10/103       26:11    8:16       25:36
68    Tatum Odegard          F0115         2/38       26:09    8:19       25:45
69    Dean Spalding          M3039        13/46       26:23    8:23       25:59
70    Steven Bunn            M3039        14/46       26:16    8:24       26:00
71    Brian Hadley           M3039        15/46       26:36    8:24       26:02
72    Vicki Parkhust         F3039        5/104       26:14    8:26       26:08
73    Katherine Ratliff      F1619         3/17       26:23    8:27       26:11
74    Daniel Walker          M5059         7/33       26:46    8:34       26:31
75    Kari Annand            F3039        6/104       26:59    8:35       26:36
76    Felipe Romero          M2029         7/29       27:34    8:35       26:36
77    Sarah Troger           F2029       11/103       26:40    8:36       26:39
78    Amy Oleary             F2029       12/103       27:22    8:37       26:41
79    Robb Sander            M2029         8/29       27:22    8:37       26:41
80    Kristen Thom           F3039        7/104       27:18    8:38       26:45
81    Steve Carlson          M4049        12/49       27:21    8:39       26:47
82    Wm Lynn Weller         M5059         8/33       27:07    8:40       26:52
83    Carol Swindaman        F5059         3/51       27:32    8:41       26:53
84    Jerry Brown            M4049        13/49       27:18    8:41       26:54
85    Ellen Moline           F1619         4/17       27:18    8:43       27:01
86    Briana Wakefield       F2029       13/103       27:28    8:44       27:03
87    John Sherrill          M6069         1/16       27:08    8:44       27:03
88    Douglas Sollitt        M6069         2/16       27:07    8:44       27:03
89    Matthew Bernhard       M3039        16/46       27:10    8:44       27:05
90    Meghan Bernhard        F2029       14/103       27:10    8:45       27:05
91    Rachel Hurd            F1619         5/17       27:16    8:46       27:08
92    Emily Hurd             F1619         6/17       27:16    8:46       27:08
93    Carol Jacobi           F3039        8/104       27:49    8:46       27:09
94    Caitlin Vose           F2029       15/103       27:56    8:48       27:14
95    Justin Bross           M3039        17/46       27:37    8:49       27:19
96    Julie Boyd             F3039        9/104       27:32    8:50       27:21
97    Meredith Doleac        F3039       10/104       27:33    8:50       27:22
98    Eric Berg              M4049        14/49       28:19    8:51       27:24
99    Jaime Daniel           F2029       16/103       27:28    8:52       27:27
100   Daniel Wagner          M5059         9/33       27:34    8:52       27:27
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101   Garry Kryszak          M6069         3/16       28:18    8:52       27:29
102   Suzanne MacDonald      F4049         3/80       28:05    8:53       27:32
103   Michael Daniel         M2029         9/29       27:35    8:54       27:34
104   David Jensen           M4049        15/49       28:31    8:56       27:39
105   John Fouhy             M2029        10/29       27:52    8:56       27:39
106   Drew Walker            M0115         8/23       27:52    8:56       27:40
107   Jeremy Eubanks         M3039        18/46       28:07    8:56       27:40
108   Devon Haight           M3039        19/46       28:25    8:57       27:45
109   Amanda Rainwater       F3039       11/104       27:55    8:59       27:50
110   Kim Hart               F5059         4/51       28:15    9:00       27:53
111   Tim Kimmel             M4049        16/49       28:04    9:02       27:58
112   Jeff Norman            M6069         4/16       28:15    9:03       28:03
113   Steven Pray            M1619          3/6       28:10    9:03       28:04
114   Zachary Palmer         M0115         9/23       28:27    9:04       28:04
115   Tim Wiseman            M2029        11/29       28:39    9:04       28:05
116   Matthew Ramos          M2029        12/29       28:46    9:04       28:05
117   Kristina Lowthian      F2029       17/103       29:02    9:04       28:06
118   Tyler Tabor            M4049        17/49       28:11    9:04       28:06
119   Alyssa Jervens         F1619         7/17       28:18    9:05       28:08
120   Linda Sharps           F3039       12/104       28:47    9:06       28:11
121   Jode Murphy            F2029       18/103       28:19    9:06       28:11
122   Christine Roddy        F2029       19/103       28:38    9:06       28:12
123   Laya Castilla          F3039       13/104       28:30    9:07       28:14
124   Dan Vetras             M5059        10/33       28:33    9:07       28:16
125   Collin Sleeper         M3039        20/46       29:47    9:08       28:17
126   Kevin Pugsley          M2029        13/29       29:22    9:08       28:18
127   Greg Braun             M5059        11/33       28:27    9:09       28:21
128   Michael Rydinski       M5059        12/33       29:17    9:09       28:22
129   Jeanne Coulson         F5059         5/51       28:37    9:10       28:23
130   Aaron Frazier          M2029        14/29       29:00    9:10       28:24
131   Jenni Hanson           F3039       14/104       28:41    9:10       28:24
132   Alison Selin           F2029       20/103       28:59    9:10       28:24
133   Debbie Kotz            F5059         6/51       28:39    9:11       28:27
134   Tina Bustamante        F3039       15/104       29:05    9:12       28:29
135   Vonda Olson            F4049         4/80       28:45    9:12       28:31
136   Taylor Olson           F0115         3/38       28:45    9:12       28:31
137   Brent Murray           M3039        21/46       28:57    9:13       28:33
138   Gina Oldman            F4049         5/80       29:04    9:15       28:41
139   Caren Hazer            F4049         6/80       29:04    9:15       28:41
140   Jerry Marshall         M6069         5/16       28:44    9:16       28:42
141   Joseph Blache          M5059        13/33       28:46    9:16       28:43
142   Fred Locke             M7096          2/5       28:51    9:16       28:44
143   Christopher Olson      M3039        22/46       28:54    9:16       28:44
144   Alexander Lawrence     M1619          4/6       28:52    9:16       28:44
145   Charles Vona           M3039        23/46       29:09    9:17       28:45
146   Darrin Neil            M0115        10/23       29:20    9:18       28:48
147   Tina Neila             F4049         7/80       29:19    9:18       28:48
148   Herman Goellnitz       M6069         6/16       29:38    9:18       28:50
149   Walter Poupore         M5059        14/33       29:21    9:19       28:51
150   Luc Johnson            M1619          5/6       29:38    9:19       28:51
151   Emily Kelly            F2029       21/103       28:54    9:19       28:52
152   Lindsey Kato           F2029       22/103       29:29    9:19       28:53
153   Richard Wood           M5059        15/33       28:59    9:19       28:53
154   Charlotte Wood         F2029       23/103       28:59    9:19       28:53
155   Mark Van Hollebeke     M3039        24/46       29:58    9:19       28:53
156   Barbara Nicholson      F4049         8/80       29:13    9:19       28:53
157   Sherry Zeiler          F4049         9/80       29:06    9:20       28:53
158   Lisa Lo                F              2/7       29:13    9:20       28:54
159   Braedon Kearney        M0115        11/23       29:23    9:20       28:55
160   Lori Twomey            F4049        10/80       29:23    9:20       28:56
161   Nick Beaver            M0115        12/23       29:25    9:21       28:57
162   Katelyn Parker         F2029       24/103       29:32    9:22       29:00
163   John Robertazzi        M2029        15/29       29:32    9:22       29:00
164   Lauren Petersen        F1619         8/17       29:14    9:22       29:00
165   Sam Beaver             M0115        13/23       29:26    9:22       29:00
166   Roy Smulski            M6069         7/16       29:34    9:22       29:01
167   Lica Wada              F2029       25/103       29:24    9:22       29:02
168   Daniel Jin             M2029        16/29       29:24    9:23       29:03
169   Tracy Franks           M4049        18/49       29:22    9:23       29:06
170   Monica Franks          F4049        11/80       29:23    9:24       29:06
171   Pamela Murkerson       F3039       16/104       29:38    9:24       29:08
172   Tess Gatlabayan        F2029       26/103       29:35    9:26       29:12
173   Neal Stoddard          M6069         8/16       29:22    9:26       29:14
174   Teo Quay               F2029       27/103       29:20    9:26       29:14
175   Terri Gray             F4049        12/80       30:08    9:27       29:15
176   Johnna Kerr            F4049        13/80       29:38    9:28       29:20
177   Oleg Parent            M2029        17/29       30:15    9:28       29:21
178   Kathleen McMonigal     F5059         7/51       29:35    9:28       29:21
179   David Munger           M7096          3/5       29:33    9:29       29:24
180   Joseph Pugh            M2029        18/29       30:25    9:31       29:28
181   Bridget Claycomb       F2029       28/103       30:25    9:31       29:29
182   Wintana Debessay       F2029       29/103       30:16    9:31       29:29
183   Veronica Cuschieri     F4049        14/80       30:22    9:34       29:39
184   Anthony McNamara       M4049        19/49       30:27    9:35       29:41
185   Chuck Dedmon           M3039        25/46       30:06    9:35       29:41
186   Kristin Yates          F3039       17/104       30:16    9:37       29:49
187   Todd Gordon            M4049        20/49       30:16    9:38       29:50
188   Kelly Wood             F4049        15/80       30:23    9:38       29:51
189   Teresa Linder          F3039       18/104       30:12    9:38       29:51
190   Michelle Breda         M4049        21/49       30:23    9:38       29:51
191   Jennifer Flake         F3039       19/104       30:24    9:39       29:53
192   Erin Recke             F3039       20/104       31:02    9:40       29:57
193   Erin McNulty           F4049        16/80       30:03    9:40       29:57
194   Chris Shank            M3039        26/46       30:58    9:41       30:01
195   Frank Starace          M6069         9/16       31:01    9:41       30:01
196   Chris Silhan           M4049        22/49       31:08    9:41       30:01
197   Scott Krashan          M2029        19/29       30:33    9:43       30:05
198   Stacy Vautour          F2029       30/103       30:32    9:43       30:07
199   Arvin Marchel          M4049        23/49       30:45    9:44       30:10
200   Emily Marchel          F0115         4/38       30:45    9:44       30:10

Generated March 22, 2026 at 2:53 PM 2/7



12K's of Christmas - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Peter Cullen           M5059        16/33       30:58    9:45       30:12
202   Doug Aslin             M4049        24/49       30:54    9:46       30:15
203   Shannon Hill           F3039       21/104       30:37    9:47       30:19
204   Mary Swift             F2029       31/103       30:56    9:48       30:22
205   Jennifer Waters        F2029       32/103       31:13    9:48       30:22
206   Amy Alfaro             F3039       22/104       31:04    9:48       30:22
207   Unknown Runner                        0/0       30:41    9:50       30:28
208   Zach Gaffney           M0115        14/23       31:22    9:51       30:31
209   Jeffrey Hadley         M3039        27/46       31:08    9:52       30:34
210   Brooke Benson          F2029       33/103       31:10    9:53       30:36
211   Katrina Thompson       F4049        17/80       31:21    9:53       30:37
212   Chris Twomey           M4049        25/49       31:07    9:53       30:37
213   Mary H Romano          F4049        18/80       31:01    9:56       30:45
214   Lori Chase             F3039       23/104       31:14    9:57       30:49
215   Leann Bachmeier        F3039       24/104       31:15    9:57       30:49
216   Kelani Murkerson       F1619         9/17       31:20    9:57       30:49
217   Mary Smulski           F5059         8/51       31:24    9:57       30:51
218   Chantil Palmer         F2029       34/103       31:30   10:00       30:57
219   Laura Skelton          F3039       25/104       31:18   10:00       30:58
220   Jim Yates              M6069        10/16       31:26   10:00       30:59
221   Tatum Ludlam           F0115         5/38       31:40   10:01       31:01
222   Passion Julinsey       F3039       26/104       31:05   10:02       31:04
223   Erin Miller            F3039       27/104       31:38   10:02       31:04
224   Jose Pazos             M3039        28/46       31:38   10:02       31:05
225   Nancy Malm             F5059         9/51       31:19   10:03       31:08
226   Aleks Kowalczyk        F2029       35/103       31:20   10:03       31:08
227   Rob Freese             M4049        26/49       31:50   10:03       31:10
228   Steven Olmschenk       M3039        29/46       31:33   10:03       31:10
229   Allison Miller         F3039       28/104       31:10   10:04       31:10
230   Marilyn Hood           F5059        10/51       31:24   10:06       31:16
231   Carla Reyes            F2029       36/103       31:59   10:06       31:17
232   Jim Beaver             M4049        27/49       31:48   10:06       31:18
233   Brad Stoll             M5059        17/33       31:59   10:07       31:22
234   Davia Nendick          F3039       29/104       31:30   10:07       31:22
235   Derek Jensen           M3039        30/46       32:17   10:08       31:22
236   Susan Curulla          F3039       30/104       32:09   10:08       31:22
237   Kajsa Sporseen         F1619        10/17       31:43   10:08       31:23
238   Derick Fisher          M2029        20/29       31:39   10:08       31:24
239   Lindsay Mayer          F2029       37/103       32:25   10:08       31:25
240   Courtney Bronkhorst    F2029       38/103       31:33   10:08       31:25
241   Leslie Kellner         F2029       39/103       31:33   10:09       31:25
242   Jessica Pitluk         F3039       31/104       31:56   10:09       31:26
243   Meagen Lemke           F2029       40/103       32:40   10:09       31:27
244   Brittany McKinney      F2029       41/103       32:41   10:09       31:27
245   Steven Steiner         M2029        21/29       32:27   10:10       31:31
246   Joy Siddoway           F2029       42/103       32:22   10:10       31:31
247   MacKenzie Radant       F2029       43/103       32:22   10:11       31:32
248   Hannah Kinsolving      F1619        11/17       32:45   10:11       31:32
249   Meagan McFadden        F2029       44/103       32:22   10:11       31:32
250   Kelly Hardin           M2029        22/29       32:39   10:11       31:33
251   Jennifer Deason        F2029       45/103       32:39   10:11       31:33
252   Jennifer Pearia        F4049        19/80       32:20   10:11       31:34
253   Shannon Bvrkhalter     F4049        20/80       31:57   10:13       31:38
254   Danyelle Silhan        F4049        21/80       32:51   10:15       31:47
255   Ashley Sarmany         F3039       32/104       32:24   10:16       31:48
256   Joseph Lipker          M4049        28/49       32:47   10:16       31:50
257   Amber Zoeller          F2029       46/103       32:29   10:17       31:50
258   Heidi Dowling          F2029       47/103       32:40   10:20       32:01
259   Dave Dowling           M2029        23/29       32:41   10:20       32:01
260   Stephanie Suhrie       F3039       33/104       32:24   10:21       32:04
261   Amy Rayl               F3039       34/104       32:51   10:22       32:07
262   Tsetsegsuren Batah     F4049        22/80       32:20   10:22       32:08
263   Susan Jensen           F3039       35/104       33:05   10:23       32:10
264   Carina Trimm           F3039       36/104       33:15   10:24       32:15
265   Leah Fuller            F2029       48/103       33:21   10:25       32:17
266   Anne Sorensen          F2029       49/103       32:27   10:26       32:19
267   Alison Watson          F3039       37/104       33:13   10:26       32:21
268   Monica Peariq          F2029       50/103       33:09   10:27       32:24
269   Cindy Unsleber         F3039       38/104       33:06   10:28       32:25
270   Diana Spring           F3039       39/104       33:06   10:28       32:26
271   Jennifer Ly            F2029       51/103       32:59   10:28       32:26
272   Jillian Beaudry        F2029       52/103       32:58   10:28       32:26
273   Tammara Dempsey        F              3/7       32:37   10:29       32:27
274   Kia Enghusen           F2029       53/103       33:12   10:29       32:28
275   Stephen Martin         M6069        11/16       32:37   10:29       32:28
276   Petra Sporseen         F3039       40/104       32:51   10:30       32:30
277   Haley Gilman           F2029       54/103       32:34   10:30       32:31
278   Landy Wang             M4049        29/49       34:09   10:30       32:32
279   Katie Wang             F4049        23/80       34:09   10:30       32:32
280   Jason Wang             M0115        15/23       34:09   10:30       32:32
281   Tyler Platte           M3039        31/46       33:41   10:31       32:34
282   Mindy Platte           F3039       41/104       33:42   10:31       32:35
283   Lori Minard            F4049        24/80       33:09   10:32       32:37
284   George Ngo             M3039        32/46       33:14   10:32       32:39
285   Alli Clark             F0115         6/38       33:24   10:35       32:46
286   Rocco Koekmoer         M2029        24/29       33:40   10:35       32:47
287   Megan Koekemoer        F3039       42/104       33:40   10:35       32:47
288   Leslie Feller          F4049        25/80       33:30   10:35       32:48
289   Kari Day               F3039       43/104       33:30   10:35       32:48
290   Deanna Weber           F3039       44/104       33:27   10:36       32:51
291   Leena Hansen           F4049        26/80       33:01   10:37       32:53
292   Sarah Ambrose          F2029       55/103       33:51   10:38       32:57
293   Anita Jefferson        F5059        11/51       34:29   10:42       33:08
294   MacY Ratliff           F5059        12/51       33:24   10:42       33:09
295   Debra Haller           F2029       56/103       33:18   10:44       33:15
296   Beth Nahum             F4049        27/80       33:49   10:44       33:17
297   Tim Zuroff             M3039        33/46       34:18   10:44       33:17
298   Jessica Maki           F3039       45/104       34:22   10:45       33:18
299   Renee Nahum            F0115         7/38       33:49   10:45       33:18
300   Noemi Sealock          F3039       46/104       34:03   10:45       33:18
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301   Christin Marrens       F              4/7       33:48   10:45       33:20
302   Tanya Gardaner         F5059        13/51       33:48   10:46       33:22
303   Alaena Roberds         F0115         8/38       33:53   10:46       33:22
304   Chloe Burns            F0115         9/38       33:31   10:47       33:24
305   Megan McLaughlin       F0115        10/38       33:55   10:47       33:25
306   Madison Granston       F0115        11/38       33:32   10:47       33:25
307   Jolene Hoover          F3039       47/104       34:27   10:47       33:26
308   Brett Hill             M3039        34/46       34:24   10:48       33:29
309   Katherine Hunt         F2029       57/103       34:24   10:48       33:29
310   Brenda Stoelb          F3039       48/104       34:26   10:49       33:30
311   Staci Scott            F2029       58/103       34:30   10:49       33:32
312   Ben Scott              M2029        25/29       34:30   10:49       33:32
313   McKenzie Granston      F0115        12/38       34:02   10:49       33:32
314   Suzanne Althauser      F3039       49/104       34:19   10:50       33:33
315   Brak Althauser         M3039        35/46       34:19   10:50       33:33
316   Tony Bundschu          M4049        30/49       34:25   10:51       33:37
317   Holly Bundschu         F4049        28/80       34:25   10:51       33:37
318   Kate Kloba             F0115        13/38       34:12   10:52       33:39
319   Rebecca Staffel        F4049        29/80       34:54   10:55       33:48
320   Elizabeth O'Neil       F5059        14/51       34:54   10:55       33:48
321   Terrance O'Neil        M5059        18/33       34:55   10:55       33:50
322   Cynthia Wessling       F4049        30/80       34:56   10:55       33:51
323   Robert Campbell        M7096          4/5       34:18   10:57       33:54
324   Steve Keller           M5059        19/33       34:51   10:58       33:58
325   Mary Keller            F5059        15/51       34:51   10:58       33:58
326   Christy Peterson       F3039       50/104       34:33   10:58       33:59
327   Sharon Martin          F6069         1/20       34:11   10:59       34:02
328   Julie Luders           F2029       59/103       35:03   11:00       34:06
329   Wade Danger            M4049        31/49       34:33   11:01       34:08
330   Malcolm Rosier Butter  M0115        16/23       35:20   11:01       34:09
331   Kelli Christopherson   F0115        14/38       35:14   11:03       34:15
332   Molly Christopherson   F4049        31/80       35:15   11:03       34:15
333   Erin Wang              F4049        32/80       35:37   11:04       34:16
334   Lynda Vanni            F5059        16/51       34:44   11:04       34:18
335   Marie Mihail           F4049        33/80       35:10   11:04       34:19
336   Amanda Keverkamp       M2029        26/29       34:35   11:05       34:19
337   Vanessa Keverkamp      F3039       51/104       34:35   11:05       34:19
338   Nikelle Rosier         F4049        34/80       35:31   11:05       34:19
339   Constance Johnson      F4049        35/80       34:35   11:05       34:20
340   Erika Hanreiter        F1619        12/17       35:18   11:05       34:21
341   Greg Finn              M5059        20/33       35:07   11:06       34:25
342   Shelby Finn            F2029       60/103       35:07   11:06       34:25
343   Nancy Kwan             F2029       61/103       34:51   11:07       34:26
344   Will Blessington       M0115        17/23       36:09   11:11       34:38
345   Gary Blessington       M4049        32/49       36:10   11:11       34:38
346   Leslie Amira           F5059        17/51       34:59   11:13       34:45
347   Cody Nelson            M0115        18/23       35:17   11:14       34:47
348   Lisa McKay             F3039       52/104       34:56   11:14       34:48
349   Margo Davie            F2029       62/103       36:16   11:15       34:51
350   Kim Oakes              F4049        36/80       35:02   11:15       34:52
351   Truman Oakes           M0115        19/23       35:02   11:15       34:52
352   Patrick Trudell        M5059        21/33       35:37   11:15       34:52
353   Karl Spang             M3039        36/46       35:49   11:15       34:53
354   Karla Nelson           F3039       53/104       35:24   11:16       34:54
355   Carolym Clark          F0115        15/38       35:39   11:18       35:01
356   Barry Erickson         M4049        33/49       35:26   11:18       35:01
357   Jon Clark              M3039        37/46       35:41   11:19       35:03
358   Rolf Aske              M4049        34/49       35:59   11:21       35:09
359   Mark Hansen            M4049        35/49       35:19   11:21       35:11
360   Ann Norman             F5059        18/51       36:22   11:22       35:12
361   Lesly Chapman          F3039       54/104       35:45   11:22       35:13
362   Jeanette Geary         F3039       55/104       35:41   11:23       35:16
363   Michael Savage         M5059        22/33       35:23   11:23       35:17
364   Amy Van Hollebeke      F3039       56/104       36:24   11:24       35:20
365   Janet Fraser           F3039       57/104       35:59   11:26       35:26
366   Monica Belinc          F4049        37/80       35:59   11:26       35:26
367   Shaun Bounds           M3039        38/46       36:20   11:27       35:30
368   Sandra Dennehy         F3039       58/104       35:52   11:28       35:32
369   Kari Collier           F4049        38/80       36:24   11:28       35:33
370   Andrea Feist           F5059        19/51       36:55   11:28       35:33
371   Pam Longston           F4049        39/80       36:25   11:29       35:34
372   Michelle Cunningham    F4049        40/80       36:19   11:30       35:39
373   Eliza Ludlam           F0115        16/38       36:25   11:33       35:46
374   Robin Ludlam           F4049        41/80       36:26   11:33       35:46
375   Sue Gilman             F4049        42/80       36:55   11:34       35:50
376   Ana-Megan Babin        F2029       63/103       36:37   11:34       35:51
377   Merryjane Fosdick      F3039       59/104       36:29   11:34       35:51
378   Annie Terry            F2029       64/103       36:38   11:35       35:52
379   Megan Terry            F2029       65/103       36:38   11:35       35:53
380   Mike Fernandes         M3039        39/46       36:32   11:35       35:54
381   Samantha Watson        F3039       60/104       36:19   11:36       35:57
382   Tim Gilman             M6069        12/16       37:00   11:36       35:57
383   Elizabeth Garrison     F3039       61/104       37:04   11:40       36:08
384   Jill Shriver           F6069         2/20       37:02   11:43       36:18
385   David Cunningham       M              1/2       37:03   11:43       36:19
386   Kathy Joyner           F5059        20/51       37:03   11:44       36:23
387   Elizabeth Reali        F5059        21/51       37:03   11:45       36:23
388   Mike Villanueva        M5059        23/33       37:38   11:45       36:24
389   Shelli Werner          F4049        43/80       37:06   11:48       36:34
390   Stefanie Matsudaira    F3039       62/104       37:06   11:48       36:34
391   Kyle Lampe             F2029       66/103       37:57   11:49       36:38
392   Heidi Wallace          F3039       63/104       38:01   11:49       36:38
393   Arlene Vaskevitch      F5059        22/51       37:58   11:50       36:39
394   Cj Goellnitz           F6069         3/20       37:27   11:50       36:39
395   Hannah Gibson          F2029       67/103       37:58   11:50       36:40
396   Rachel Vaskevitch      F2029       68/103       37:58   11:50       36:40
397   Kristi Ray             F4049        44/80       38:05   11:50       36:41
398   Linda Yates            F6069         4/20       37:12   11:52       36:45
399   Lisa Close             F5059        23/51       36:57   11:53       36:48
400   Jeanne Egler           F4049        45/80       37:19   11:54       36:52
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401   Curt Tomashoff         M4049        36/49       38:14   11:58       37:04
402   Bob Koebler            M7096          5/5       37:36   11:59       37:08
403   Anne Kearney           F4049        46/80       37:37   11:59       37:09
404   Mary Eileen O'Reilley  F6069         5/20       37:48   11:59       37:09
405   Anne Acheson           F4049        47/80       38:09   12:00       37:10
406   Jessi Walton           F2029       69/103       38:07   12:00       37:11
407   Holley Lennebacker     F2029       70/103       38:33   12:03       37:19
408   Anja Anable            F3039       64/104       38:33   12:03       37:19
409   Elaina Haeck           F2029       71/103       38:11   12:05       37:26
410   Sonja Tompkins         F4049        48/80       38:42   12:05       37:28
411   Beth Maurer            F5059        24/51       38:47   12:08       37:36
412   Brad Smith             M5059        24/33       38:32   12:09       37:39
413   Jeanie Walker          F4049        49/80       38:26   12:10       37:42
414   Lena Davis             F3039       65/104       38:11   12:11       37:46
415   Johanna Jackman        F3039       66/104       38:17   12:12       37:47
416   Josh Jackman-Connel    M0115        20/23       38:17   12:12       37:47
417   Hannah Molholt         F0115        17/38       37:59   12:12       37:47
418   Leann Smith            F3039       67/104       38:38   12:12       37:48
419   Sarah Short            F2029       72/103       38:25   12:12       37:48
420   Justin Troger          M1619          6/6       38:15   12:14       37:53
421   William Switzer        M0115        21/23       39:06   12:15       37:58
422   Heather Dalgleish      F3039       68/104       38:49   12:15       37:59
423   Anu Arora              F4049        50/80       38:03   12:16       38:02
424   Carolyn Hanreiter      F4049        51/80       39:05   12:18       38:06
425   Megan Withers          F2029       73/103       38:10   12:18       38:07
426   Oliver Hanreiter       M4049        37/49       39:05   12:18       38:07
427   Lenore Hernandez       F4049        52/80       39:09   12:19       38:10
428   Brit Funk              F2029       74/103       39:09   12:19       38:10
429   Stacy Becker           F3039       69/104       38:57   12:19       38:11
430   Chelsea Wyles          F2029       75/103       39:13   12:20       38:13
431   Maya Fleming           F0115        18/38       38:45   12:21       38:16
432   Lisa Isabell           F2029       76/103       38:20   12:21       38:17
433   Carly Cabrin           F2029       77/103       38:21   12:21       38:17
434   Joel Fleming           M4049        38/49       38:47   12:22       38:18
435   Pat Kearney            M5059        25/33       38:48   12:22       38:18
436   Daniel Sander          M4049        39/49       39:10   12:23       38:21
437   Summer Bickley         F0115        19/38       38:49   12:23       38:22
438   Sarah Waugh            F2029       78/103       39:28   12:25       38:29
439   Nicky Chapman          F3039       70/104       39:27   12:25       38:29
440   Eileen Zaffino         F4049        53/80       39:28   12:27       38:35
441   Farrah Fakhraee        F2029       79/103       39:32   12:27       38:36
442   Kyleigh Tietje         F2029       80/103       39:34   12:28       38:37
443   Regine Von Thiele      F2029       81/103       39:52   12:30       38:42
444   Katherine Martinich    F2029       82/103       38:55   12:31       38:48
445   Gillian Peterson       F1619        13/17       38:57   12:33       38:53
446   Sarah Egler            F1619        14/17       39:30   12:36       39:02
447   Kathryn Porter         F2029       83/103       40:32   12:38       39:09
448   Julie Huang            F              5/7       39:46   12:38       39:10
449   Mo Brayton             F4049        54/80       39:46   12:38       39:10
450   Jenny Wilkerson        F2029       84/103       40:26   12:39       39:13
451   Lynne Acuario          F2029       85/103       40:26   12:39       39:13
452   Jamie Sugimoto         F4049        55/80       40:40   12:41       39:19
453   Nicole Brodie          F3039       71/104       39:39   12:42       39:21
454   Melissa Nakanishi      F3039       72/104       40:41   12:42       39:21
455   Lisa Christian         F              6/7       39:51   12:44       39:28
456   Dale Christian         M4049        40/49       39:51   12:44       39:29
457   Phyllis Davie          F4049        56/80       41:16   12:52       39:51
458   Michelle Odum          F3039       73/104       41:08   12:53       39:55
459   Henrik Molholt         M4049        41/49       40:07   12:53       39:56
460   Sarah Molholt          F0115        20/38       40:07   12:53       39:57
461   Hannah Ashton          F0115        21/38       40:29   12:54       39:59
462   Joy Dunda              F3039       74/104       41:11   12:55       40:00
463   Mariah Mitchell        F2029       86/103       41:11   12:55       40:00
464   Vanessa Gullufsen      F1619        15/17       41:00   12:57       40:08
465   Nora Korg              F5059        25/51       40:54   13:00       40:18
466   Caitlin Shields        F2029       87/103       41:41   13:02       40:24
467   Marilou Michlena       F3039       75/104       41:41   13:03       40:25
468   Laura Bradley          F2029       88/103       41:38   13:05       40:34
469   Tania Delapena         F3039       76/104       41:15   13:07       40:38
470   Jodi Pugsley           F5059        26/51       41:44   13:08       40:40
471   Lauren Williamson      F3039       77/104       41:03   13:08       40:41
472   Christina Barzare      F3039       78/104       41:44   13:08       40:41
473   Nicole Waloo           F2029       89/103       41:03   13:08       40:42
474   Candice Bradford       F2029       90/103       41:40   13:09       40:44
475   Tom Decoy              M4049        42/49       42:21   13:19       41:15
476   Jarrey Audrine         F3039       79/104       41:51   13:19       41:17
477   Denise Nicholson       F5059        27/51       42:26   13:22       41:27
478   Rachel Scovajsa        F0115        22/38       41:56   13:23       41:27
479   Ann Schovajsa          F5059        28/51       42:00   13:24       41:31
480   Michelle Evanson       F2029       91/103       42:00   13:25       41:33
481   Kimberly Parnell       F2029       92/103       42:01   13:25       41:34
482   Bob Schovajsa          M5059        26/33       42:02   13:25       41:34
483   Bailey Johnson         F0115        23/38       42:28   13:27       41:41
484   Gloria Lee             F3039       80/104       42:11   13:28       41:42
485   Dawn Johnson           F4049        57/80       42:30   13:28       41:43
486   Carolyn Glauner        F5059        29/51       42:21   13:35       42:07
487   Ray Glauner            M5059        27/33       42:21   13:36       42:07
488   Beth Wigley            F3039       81/104       43:56   13:51       42:56
489   Kristi Knieps          F3039       82/104       43:56   13:51       42:56
490   Lindsay Vagel          F2029       93/103       44:09   13:55       43:07
491   Jennifer Doan          F2029       94/103       44:12   13:56       43:10
492   Anne Barry             F6069         6/20       44:02   14:00       43:24
493   Lauren Anderson        F6069         7/20       43:31   14:01       43:26
494   Matthew Edwards        M3039        40/46       44:19   14:03       43:32
495   Lisa Bennett           F1619        16/17       43:39   14:03       43:33
496   Judy Ross              F6069         8/20       44:30   14:09       43:49
497   Kristie Bennett        F0115        24/38       43:59   14:09       43:52
498   Siri Hedreen           F0115        25/38       44:36   14:14       44:06
499   Rachel Nahum           F0115        26/38       44:37   14:14       44:06
500   Jami Granston          F4049        58/80       44:41   14:15       44:09
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501   Anna Miller            F1619        17/17       45:41   14:16       44:13
502   Julie Bennett          F4049        59/80       44:26   14:18       44:20
503   Nan Cleveland          F5059        30/51       44:57   14:19       44:22
504   Kenzie Dougan          F0115        27/38       44:36   14:20       44:25
505   Sydney Majors          F0115        28/38       44:37   14:20       44:25
506   Carolyn Bechtel        F6069         9/20       45:57   14:22       44:31
507   Patricia Brandt        F5059        31/51       45:37   14:26       44:43
508   Justin Brandt          M2029        27/29       45:37   14:26       44:44
509   Adrienne Genise        F2029       95/103       46:14   14:28       44:51
510   Hanna Dobson           F0115        29/38       46:15   14:30       44:55
511   Annalisa Dobson        F3039       83/104       46:15   14:30       44:55
512   Marie Mitchell         F4049        60/80       46:35   14:45       45:41
513   Laylia Hooshangi       F3039       84/104       46:27   14:49       45:54
514   Elizabeth Park         F3039       85/104       47:31   14:58       46:22
515   Misty Messick          F3039       86/104       47:27   14:59       46:25
516   Korynn Lovitt          F2029       96/103       47:32   15:00       46:29
517   Teresza Thomas         F5059        32/51       47:22   15:04       46:42
518   Kristi Kettman         F2029       97/103       46:49   15:05       46:45
519   Farrah Fakhraee        F2029       98/103       48:31   15:20       47:30
520   Karen Morod            F4049        61/80       48:45   15:21       47:35
521   Lisa Hurley            F4049        62/80       48:44   15:21       47:35
522   Carla Marsh            F4049        63/80       54:17   15:24       47:43
523   Barbara Birkvold       F4049        64/80       49:01   15:25       47:47
524   Margaret Nechaley      F4049        65/80       49:25   15:31       48:06
525   Mary Lee-Fong          F5059        33/51       49:20   15:32       48:07
526   Sheena Kriekembeek     F3039       87/104       48:56   15:34       48:15
527   Gregory Johnson        M5059        28/33       49:38   15:36       48:20
528   Anna Mechaley          F0115        30/38       49:44   15:37       48:25
529   Heather Johnson        F3039       88/104       49:44   15:38       48:25
530   Sonja Wagner           F3039       89/104       49:16   15:46       48:52
531   Wendy Watts            F4049        66/80       49:16   15:46       48:52
532   Dawnette Hodgson       F4049        67/80       50:38   15:57       49:26
533   Joe Ruiz               M6069        13/16       50:46   15:59       49:31
534   Susan Ruiz             F5059        34/51       50:46   15:59       49:31
535   Linda Goos             F4049        68/80       50:25   16:00       49:35
536   Pam Mash               F4049        69/80       50:47   16:03       49:45
537   Caylie Mash            F0115        31/38       50:47   16:04       49:46
538   Chandana Hathi         F4049        70/80       49:50   16:04       49:48
539   Nicole Waldo           F2029       99/103       51:18   16:05       49:51
540   Michelle Benjamin      F4049        71/80       50:15   16:09       50:04
541   Lisa Switzer           F4049        72/80       51:27   16:14       50:17
542   Nicole Switzer         F0115        32/38       51:27   16:14       50:18
543   Robert Garland         M5059        29/33       50:48   16:16       50:25
544   Michelle Koven         F3039       90/104       50:49   16:17       50:27
545   Anne Heil              F5059        35/51       51:59   16:31       51:10
546   Laura Aske             F4049        73/80       52:10   16:34       51:19
547   Katherine Randall      F3039       91/104       52:51   16:35       51:23
548   Tammi Miller           F3039       92/104       52:51   16:35       51:24
549   Andrea Turner          F2029      100/103       51:43   16:41       51:43
550   Cameron Turner         M3039        41/46       51:44   16:41       51:44
551   Sandy Hoover           F6069        10/20       52:48   16:42       51:45
552   Dwayne Kiamer          M2029        28/29       51:49   16:43       51:49
553   Cherilynn Wentz        F0115        33/38       52:22   16:48       52:04
554   Mary Beaver            F5059        36/51       53:12   16:49       52:07
555   Christine Parent       F2029      101/103       53:10   16:52       52:15
556   Sherry Johnson         F5059        37/51       53:55   16:59       52:38
557   Tara Walmsley          F              7/7       53:44   17:01       52:45
558   Vickie Dufur           F6069        11/20       53:20   17:07       53:03
559   Barry Aden             M4049        43/49       53:20   17:07       53:03
560   Lisa Barry             F5059        38/51       54:06   17:11       53:15
561   Sarah Bellamy          F2029      102/103       54:07   17:11       53:15
562   Lacey Ahlf             F3039       93/104       54:18   17:13       53:21
563   Jason Ahlf             M3039        42/46       54:20   17:14       53:24
564   Songsuk Parent         F4049        74/80       54:20   17:14       53:26
565   Cecilia Werner         F6069        12/20       54:21   17:19       53:40
566   Alan Klein             M6069        14/16       54:50   17:21       53:46
567   Greg Troger            M5059        30/33       54:15   17:24       53:54
568   Shelly Parker          F4049        75/80       56:05   17:41       54:47
569   Kaye Cabales           F5059        39/51       56:06   17:41       54:49
570   Cindy Pestka           F5059        40/51       55:27   17:46       55:04
571   Susan James            F4049        76/80       55:27   17:46       55:04
572   Rudi Schmidt           M              2/2       56:11   17:54       55:29
573   Wesen Kifetew          F3039       94/104       55:55   17:55       55:31
574   Jackson Palmer         M0115        22/23       58:28   18:24       57:01
575   Grant Palmer           M4049        44/49       58:28   18:24       57:01
576   Kelly Marshall         F5059        41/51       57:46   18:26       57:09
577   Greg Fahey             M5059        31/33       57:59   18:26       57:09
578   Sherry Stoll           F5059        42/51       58:00   18:26       57:09
579   Diane Fahey            F5059        43/51       58:00   18:26       57:09
580   Shauna Marshall        F2029      103/103       57:46   18:27       57:09
581   Karen Joslin           F6069        13/20       57:24   18:30       57:21
582   Julie Nimmergut        F3039       95/104       58:56   18:39       57:48
583   Wendy Alston           F3039       96/104       58:56   18:39       57:48
584   Joann Geer             F5059        44/51       59:14   18:40       57:50
585   Roxanne Bennett        F4049        77/80       59:15   18:40       57:51
586   Baily McCutchen        F0115        34/38       59:09   18:44       58:03
587   Lauren Miller          F0115        35/38       59:08   18:44       58:04
588   Paul Davie             M5059        32/33       59:55   18:52       58:29
589   Sue Briggs             F6069        14/20     1:00:00   18:53       58:32
590   Jim Briggs             M6069        15/16     1:00:07   18:55       58:38
591   Jadine Thom            F3039       97/104       58:45   18:57       58:45
592   David Semanske         M3039        43/46       58:45   18:57       58:45
593   Paramjit Tumber        M3039        44/46       59:25   19:03       59:03
594   Citlalmina Tumber      F3039       98/104       59:26   19:03       59:04
595   Mlissa Davisson        F3039       99/104     1:00:24   19:09       59:21
596   Joseph Leger           M3039        45/46       59:38   19:14       59:38
597   Peter Beeson Ii        M4049        45/49     1:01:35   19:16       59:42
598   Sue Beeson             F6069        15/20     1:01:34   19:16       59:42
599   Madeline Hodgson       F0115        36/38     1:01:04   19:20       59:54
600   Victoria Thomas        F3039      100/104     1:01:05   19:20       59:54
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Deborah Parker         F5059        45/51     1:01:15   19:21       59:58
602   Nancy Boyce            F5059        46/51     1:00:37   19:34     1:00:37
603   Rowenna Clark          F0115        37/38     1:01:15   19:36     1:00:43
604   Kelly Clark            F5059        47/51     1:01:16   19:36     1:00:46
605   Diane Bickley          F3039      101/104     1:01:49   19:43     1:01:05
606   Lynn Parker            F5059        48/51     1:01:56   19:43     1:01:07
607   Matt McCutchen         M4049        46/49     1:03:08   20:01     1:02:02
608   Mark Clark             M4049        47/49     1:02:34   20:01     1:02:02
609   Kristi Miller          F4049        78/80     1:03:08   20:02     1:02:04
610   Matt Stabbert          F3039      102/104     1:03:43   20:08     1:02:24
611   Rexine Armbruster      F6069        16/20     1:03:56   20:08     1:02:24
612   Jhoan Stabbert         F3039      103/104     1:03:43   20:08     1:02:24
613   Sherry Joseph          F5059        49/51     1:03:56   20:08     1:02:25
614   Bonnie Chelini         F5059        50/51     1:04:28   20:22     1:03:09
615   Juanita Weiss          F6069        17/20     1:04:30   20:23     1:03:10
616   Earle Oda              M5059        33/33     1:03:18   20:25     1:03:18
617   Allison Maus           F6069        18/20     1:05:37   21:04     1:05:18
618   Candi Taylor           F5059        51/51     1:05:37   21:04     1:05:18
619   Gail Cranmer           F6069        19/20     1:06:35   21:23     1:06:15
620   Bob Cranmer            M6069        16/16     1:06:35   21:23     1:06:16
621   Regan Sidie            M4049        48/49     1:08:04   21:28     1:06:32
622   Michael Doherty        M2029        29/29     1:07:11   21:36     1:06:57
623   Collin Gray            M3039        46/46     1:07:12   21:41     1:07:12
624   Laura Sherrill         F6069        20/20     1:09:16   22:16     1:09:01
625   Alex Walsh             M0115        23/23     1:20:57   25:39     1:19:30
626   Sarabella Schilling    F0115        38/38     1:23:46   26:34     1:22:19
627   Kate Butcher           F4049        79/80     1:23:46   26:34     1:22:19
628   Rob Butcher            M4049        49/49     1:23:48   26:34     1:22:21
629   Marissa Schroeder      F3039      104/104     1:40:28   32:25     1:40:28
630   Christine Mathews      F4049        80/80     2:12:43   42:49     2:12:43
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